
Tender No: GGPL/KKD/C&P/2020/2018-19/04                                                              Date: 18.06.2018 

Subject: Procurement of Emergency tools & tackles and machinery for MDPE network in East & West Godavari Districts. 

 

SCHEDULE OF RATES 

S.NO Description UoM Quantity 

Unit Rate 
(Excluding 
GST, Transit 
Insurance 
&Freight) 
(Rs.) 

Transit 
Insurance, 
Freight 
Charges & 
Unloading at 
site  
(excluding 
GST) 
(Rs.) 

% GST 
GST (Rs.) 

 
Amount 
(Rs.) 

Total (Rs.) 

   (1) (2) 
(3) (4) (5)=(4)*((2)

+(3))/100 
(6)=(2)+(3)
+(5) 

(7)=(6)x(1) 

1 
MDPE SDR11, Hydraulic 

Squeeze-Off Tool (63 mm to 

180 mm) 

No’s 8  

  

   

2 
MDPE SDR11 Manual 

Squeeze-Off Tool (16 mm to 

63 mm) 

No’s 8  

  

   

3 
MDPE SDR11 Pipe Cutter 

(16 mm to 63 mm) 
No’s 4  

  
   

4 
MDPE SDR11 Pipe Cutter 

(50 mm to 110 mm) 
No’s 4  

  
   

5 
MDPE SDR11 Pipe Cutter 

(110 mm to 160 mm) 
No’s 4  

  
   

6 
MDPE SDR11 Rotary Peeler 

(20 mm) 
No’s 4  

  
   

7 
MDPE SDR11 Rotary Peeler 

(32 mm) 
No’s 4  

  
   

8 
MDPE SDR11 Rotary Peeler 

(63mm) 
No’s 4  

  
   

9 MDPE SDR11 Rotary Peeler No’s 4       



Tender No: GGPL/KKD/C&P/2020/2018-19/04                                                              Date: 18.06.2018 

Subject: Procurement of Emergency tools & tackles and machinery for MDPE network in East & West Godavari Districts. 

 

SCHEDULE OF RATES 

 

(90mm) 

10 
MDPE SDR11 Rotary Peeler 

(125 mm) 
No’s 4  

  
   

11 
MDPE Pipe Scrapping Tool 

with Handle 
No’s 8  

  
   

12 Fusion Machine No’s 4       

13 Generator Set No’s 4       

14 Dewatering Pump No’s 4       


